1
Inductive Proximity Sensor E2CA
Linear Output Proximity Sensor with
High-accuracy Resolution
Resolution is 0.05% of the maximum sensing
distance. The model with a sensing distance of
1.2 mm ensures a resolution of 0.6 µm.
Models with response frequencies ranging from 10

surface mounting sockets thus greatly reducing
wiring effort and ensuring easy mounting.
Ordering Information
Shield Size Sensing
di t (S )
Response frequency Sensor Unit Amplifier Unitg
distance (Sn) Linear output Switching
output
DC AC
Shielded M8 0.3 to 1.5 mm 10 kHz 1 kHz E2CA-XIR5A E2CA-AL4C E2CA-AN4C
M12 0.4 to 2 mm 10 kHz 800 Hz E2CA-X2A E2CA-AL4D E2CA-AN4D
M18 1 to 5 mm 5 kHz 350 Hz E2CA-X5A E2CA-AL4E E2CA-AN4E
M30 2 to 10 mm 3 kHz 100 Hz E2CA-X10A E2CA-AL4F E2CA-AN4F
E2CA E2CA
2
Application Examples
Detection of Metals on Other Metals